
 

Agro Climatic District Quantities & Averages 2025  

DISTRICT                                     2025   

  QUANTITY AVERAGE     

NUWARA ELIYA 3,414,765.00 1032.18     

RAMBODA 1,596,207.70 1052.71     

PUNDALUOYA 4,414,041.00 999.48     

AGARAPATANA 5,164,092.00 1053.34     

NANUOYA/LINDULA/TALAWAKELE 7,073,968.50 1227.33     

PATANA/KOTTAGALA 3,202,711.00 1028.15     

HATTON/DICKOYA 7,063,565.00 1093.95     

BOGAWANTALAWA 5,742,959.00 1176.57     

UPCOT/MASKELIYA 5,138,917.00 1125.07     

WATAWALA/GINIGAT/NOTRON 796,145.00 1031.47     

        

PUSSELLAWA/ HEWAHETA 4,469,627.00 1102.64     

KOTMALE 2,729,532.00 1095.98     

GAMPOLA/NAWALAPITIYA/DOLOSBAGE 17,301,220.60 1032.52     

NILAMBE/HANTANE/GALAHA 1,574,684.32 1045.95     

KADUGANNAWA 3,264,586.00 991.27     

MADULKELLE / KNUCKLES / RANGBODA 2,375,669.20 1020.97     



HUNASGIRIYA/MATALE/YAKDES 1,406,710.00 913.56     

BALANGODA/RAKWANA 6,870,761.40 1118.67     

UDAPUSSELLAWA/HALGRANOYA 3,080,610.00 993.19     

MATURATA 2,112,690.50 977.05     

        

KOSLANDA/HALDUMULLA 973,305.00 1172.89     

HAPUTALE 3,457,354.61 1079.50     

BANDARAWELA/POONAGALA 3,407,451.00 1110.20     

MALWATTE/WELIMADA 2,498,483.00 1128.51     

DEMODARA/HALIELLA/BADULLA 8,318,210.00 1094.55     

ELLA/NAMUNUKULA 809,860.50 1040.21     

PASSARA/LUNUGALLA 2,943,259.00 1069.73     

MADULSIMA 2,201,637.00 998.02     

DENIYAYA 11,456,898.95 1402.19     

GALLE 39,288,048.00 1264.91     

        

KALUTARA 15,906,036.50 1176.89     

KEGALLE 6,142,042.00 1136.55     

KELANI VALLEY 6,064,329.00 1232.29     

KANDY/MATALE/KURUNEGALA 5,306,555.20 973.48     

MATARA 11,741,813.90 1351.09     

MORAWAKA 5,495,470.00 1304.88     

RATNAPURA 41,137,055.70 1254.99     

BALANGODA 3,907,286.00 1134.52 
  

 


